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
the renowned Gowlland Tod Provincial Park, offering
challenging hiking trails and scenic views.

SAANICHTON

Tucked between the rolling farmlands of Central Saanich
and its residential centre, lies the Village of Saanichton; a
gathering place for both locals and visitors for its shops,
services and eateries.

Focused near the corner of Mt. Newton X Road and
Wallace Drive, Saanichton is a good jumping-off point for
self-guided agri-tours, visits to the Butchart and Victoria
Butterfly Gardens, and day hikes. The Saanich Peninsula
Hospital is also located in Saanichton.

Just off Highway 17, along Keating X Road, the Keat-
ing commercial area serves residents of the south Central
Saanich area.

In addition to retailers providing everything from groceries
to livestock feed and garden supplies, the Keating com-
munity also allows easy access to some of the southern
Peninsula’s most picturesque farms and markets along
Oldfield and Old West Saanich roads.

From berries and apples, to root vegetables and toma-
toes, the Peninsula has it all, especially during the warmer
months. Don’t forget to bring cash for the rural farm stands!

REAL ESTATE MATTERS,
POWERS OF ATTORNEY,
WILLS, HEALTH CARE
DIRECTIVES AND
REPRESENTATION
AGREEMENTS

SERVING SIDNEY, THE SAANICH PENINSULA,
AND THE GULF ISLANDS SINCE 1968.

SaLvapor Davis & Co
NOTARIES PUBLIC

A TRUSTED TRADITION ey

250-656-3951
SALVADOR-DAVIS.COM
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PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

PEMBERTON

Hor

ESTABLISHED 1887

2282 MILLS RD. $799,000
Well-maintained 2 Bdr, 2 Bth, spacious
1659sf, 1-level home with a beautiful easy-
care yard & raised stone garden beds.
Dbl Garage. Only 4 blocks from

Beacon Ave! Call for details. e

=,
NICOLE BURGESS - " -
WALT BURGESS “ ; ¢
nicole@nicoleburgess.com .
G Vi

250.384.8124

219 - 365 WATERFRONT CRES.
$724,000

Peaceful location, near all amenities, with the
Galloping Goose Trail and more. Steel &
concrete building, 2bd + Den, secure
u/ground parking, large storage

locker, bike and kayak storage.

MLS # 425968

COLIN MILLARD
250.889.5218
MILLARDHOMES.CA

1205-1630 QUADRA ST. $629,900

LUCY IN THE SKY WITH DIAMONDS.
Penthouse, Gorgeous views.

Over 700sf. of Balcony.

MLS # 421370

847 MELODY PL. $1,200,000
BELIEVE IN YOUR DREAMS, they can
come true with this stunning custom built
4 BR 5 BA home & property. 3 balconies
including roof top. Located at the end of a
peaceful cul-de-sac in popular Willis Point.

MLS # 415694

LOCATION! LOCATION! $424,900
205-2695 Deville Rd. | MLS # 424043
BRIGHT EAST-WEST FACING 2 STORY TOWN-
HOME, 2 BR, 3 bath 1278 sq. ft. Quiet location
only minutes from Shopping, Restaurants,
Schools, Buses, Rec. Center and all

Amenities. Quick Possession Possible!

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

NEW LISTING

SOUTH OAK BAY, NEWPORT
AVENUE CONDO | $311,500
One block to Beach Dr WATERFRONT, MARINA,
Willows. TRANSIT at your door. Remodeled
kitchen & bathroom, peaceful treed

views from your bedroom and

living room balcony. MOVE IN

READY. MLS # 425818

COLIN MILLARD

250.889.5218

MILLARDHOMES.CA

2381 CEDAR RIDGE DR. $619,900
Beautifully updated 3BR 2BA RANCHER
with a FABULOUS PRIVATE YARD, 2 Patios.
MLS # 424633

" Hatd PR,

6709 EAKIN DR. MLs # 424705

SOLD FAST
OVER ASKING
PRICE

Seroice and Results
you can counl on!

ALANNAH BRENAN
alannahbrenan@shaw.ca
250.516.7973

LOCATION! LOCATION! $414,900
108-1145 Hilda St. | MLS # 423873

Sunny, Bright Cook St. Village Spacious
Corner Patio Condo, 2 bed & 2 bath,

South facing. Some pets welcome, no age
restrictions, no rentals allowed. ==

Walk to Everything! o

CORIE MEYER &
JEANNIE DEWHURST
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

120-3225 ELDON PL. $379,900
RARE 3 BEDROOM, Bright Spacious 2nd
Floor Corner Condo. Convenient to 3
Shopping Malls, Pearkes Rec, Restaurants,
easy access to UVic & Camosun. Family

& Pet friendly building with some

Rentals allowed. Move-in ready!

CORIE MEYER

CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

MULTIPLE OFFER, SOLD OVER
ASKING PRICE $208,900
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
linoleum, quartz kitchen &
bathrooms counter tops,
kitchen & bathroom
cupboards, toilets, light
fixtures, freshly painted & all
door handle hardware

- Storage room on balcony &
storage locker

- 50+ non-smoking complex

- Heat and hot water included

Jeremy Semple
RE/MAX Camosun
250-744-5551

condos, Townhomes,
StrataTitles, Duplexes

LOCATION! LOCATION!
New MLS 424543 $899,800
Charming 3 bedroom, 2 bath-
room home situated steps from
Dallas Road and Ogden Point,
on a quiet no through street.
Sunny backyard and full unde-
veloped basement.

Gina Sundberg
Royal LePage
Coast Capital Realty
250-812-4999
gina@vreb.bc.ca

real estate
victona

VICTORIA /
WEST SHORE

Area Realtors CALL

Michelle Cabana

250-478-9552
michelle.cabana@
goldstreamgazette.com

Realtors: To advertise in Real Estate Victoria, call:

SAANICH /
OAK BAY /
PENINSULA

Area Realtors CALL

Janet Gairdner
250-480-3251

jgairdner@blackpress.ca

Next issue publishing
June 11

DOWNTOWN OPPORTUNITY
New MLS 426422  $599,900

Unique adult oriented Town-
home; ideally located on a
QUIET STREET only a short
stroll to the heart of Down-
town,Jubilee Hospital and Cook
St Village & the Sea. Offering
natural light filled living spaces,
this 2 BEDROOM & DEN
SOUTH FACING END UNIT
has  multiple ~ OVERSIZED
WINDOWS, 3 Skylights and 3
outdoor Balconies. Architectu-
rally interesting & complete
with glass block Entry, Northern
Red Oak & Ceramic tile Floor-
ing, Gas Fireplace, 2 FULL
BATHS plus Powder room,
built in Vacuum, large Laundry
& Storage room and single car
Garage. Walk to work! All the
essentials of urban life within
walking distance! Small pets &
rentals permitted in this friendly
5 unit complex.

Suzanne Mitchell
DFH Real Estate Ltd.
250-477-7291

SOOKE

Area Realtors CALL

Rod Slugget
250-642-5752

publisher@
sookenewsmirror.com

MALAHAT

\WEST|SHORE,

SIDNEY
10017 SIDDALL (OFF HENRY)
New MLS 426263 $639,900
Totally renovated 1/2 duplex
featuring 5-6 bedrooms. Beauti-
ful fully fenced yard. Lots of
parking and room for your boat
or RV. Just listed!

David Rusen
Pemberton Holmes
250-413-7594

Fo=}

YOUR 2.16 ACRE COUNTRY
ESTATE AWAITS - PEACE,
QUIET & PRIVACY

New MLS 426028  $1,189,000
STUNNING 6 bedroom, 4 bath-
room, 3975 sqft. Dream Home
with 2 bedroom accommodation
for Mom & Dad welcomes you
with warmth & country charm
as you meander down the tree
lined driveway. Away from the
hustle & bustle & yet only 10
minutes to all amenities.
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Jot Home

Over 40 Years Real Estate Experience

Cell: 250.744.0753
Office: 250.477.1100
jot.home@century21.ca

CENTURY 21.

Queenswood Realty Ltd.
The HOME of Experience

CUSTOM HOME ON ACREAGE!
New MLS 426163 $799,000

Modern 2BR, 1 full BA home is
close to Hope Bay on over 5
landscaped acres, with fig or-
chard and  private lake.
South/west exposure with lots of
sun. Living room/dining room
opens to lake views.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.
1-866-629-3166

BEAUTIFUL OCEANFRONT

HOME!
New MLS 425835  $1,399,000

Beautiful home facing south
west on Pender Island. Walk-on
beach, moor your boat across
the street at Marina. One level
living, 2BR 2BA home, plus
692 sqft self contained cottage.
Oceanviews from every room in
the house.

- .—’ = S e
A BOATER’S PARADISE
New MLS 426217 $799,000

Tastefully updated, 3BR, 2BA
ocean front cottage perched
above Thieves Bay. Enjoy over-
looking your boat in the marina,
or watching the killer whales,
and the colors of the setting sun.
Open plan main floor provides
inspiring views.
Gavin Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

UNIQUE OCEANFRONT

RETREAT ON SECRET ISLAND!
New MLS 425917 $525,000

Private oceanfront retreat min-
utes by boat from Salt Spring or
Pender. Architect - designed
1,300 sqft self-sufficient home
on south west facing lot. Solar,
propane and generator allow the
comforts of home. Easy Beach
access & public dock.

Jodi Baker Tanja Lonergan Sam Boyte
RE/MAX Camosun Dockside Realty Ltd. Dockside Realty Ltd.
250-744-5551 1-866-629-3166 1-866-629-3166
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